Source: US Census On-the-Map Program — 2021 LODES Statistics. Primary Jobs

FL Employment Inflow/Outflow

B =956 - Employed in Selection Area, Live Outside
4,251 - Live in Selection Area, Employed Outside
I 348 - Employed and Live in Selection Area

2021 Inflow/Outflow Job Counts
(Primary Jobs)

Employed in Holly Hill
Employed in Holly Hill but
Living Outside
Employed and Living in Holly
Hill

Living in Holly Hill
Living in Holly Hill but
Employed Outside

Living and Employed in Holly
Hill

Net Inflow/Outflow for Holly Hill

Count

4,304
3,956
348
4,599
4,251
348

(295)






